
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  2/5/2024 to 2/9/2024

2/15/2024  2:50 pm

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

07-Feb-2024$131.00 $131.00Stidham Homes, Inc/CHURCH 

OF CHRIST

CBD23-0033

Commercial Building Addition

201 W CHESTNUT ST $22,000.00

Sub Total: Addition  1 $131.00 $131.00$22,000.00

05-Feb-2024$66.88 $66.88
Dave Grundfest Company/

CBD24-0034

Commercial Storage/Accessory Building

1201 S 43rd St $10,000.00

Sub Total: Storage Building  1 $66.88 $66.88$10,000.00

05-Feb-2024$509.36 $509.36Skyline Construction of NWA, 

LLC/SCHROEDER, LISA & 

CBD24-0038

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

212 N 1ST ST $30,000.00

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  1 $1,018.72 $1,018.72$60,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  3 $1,216.60 $1,216.60$92,000.00

Commercial Electric

09-Feb-2024$21.09 $21.09
Village Electric Company/

CEL24-0028

Commercial Electric Service Repair/Repl

1723 UTL W. Walnut St. $425.00

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $21.09 $21.09$425.00

06-Feb-2024$162.89 $162.89Arnold & Blevins 

Northwest/DISTRICT SHOPS 

CEL24-0025

Commercial Electric New Construction

4886 W Pauline Whitaker Pkwy Ste 120 $120,000.00

Sub Total: New  1 $162.89 $162.89$120,000.00
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06-Feb-2024$25.19 $25.193M Electric LLC/GOLDENS 

DESIGNER JEWELRY LTD

CEL24-0024

Commercial Electric Remodel

206 W WALNUT ST $10,000.00

07-Feb-2024$21.50 $21.50Grajeda Data 

LLC/SCHROEDER, LISA & 

CEL24-0026

Commercial Electric Remodel

212 N 1ST ST $2,500.00

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $71.88 $71.88$22,500.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  4 $255.86 $255.86$142,925.00

Commercial Mechanical

07-Feb-2024$287.14 $287.14Arkansas Air Conditioning & 

REFRIGERATION/WAL-MART 

CME24-0024

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

4208 S PLEASANT CROSSING BLVD $150,000.00

08-Feb-2024$54.02 $54.02Diversified Services N.A. 

LLC/SAWBUCK LLC

CME24-0035

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

212 S 1ST ST $4,500.00

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  2 $341.16 $341.16$154,500.00

07-Feb-2024$102.39 $102.39
Professional Air Systems/

CME23-0044

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

4032 W Garrett Rd $98,121.00

06-Feb-2024$146.12 $146.12
Allied Plumbing, Air & Electric/

CME24-0026

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

4886 W Pauline Whitaker Pkwy Ste 120 $143,500.00

09-Feb-2024$81.29 $81.29CoBare Plumbing/5400 

NORTHGATE ROAD 

CME24-0037

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

5400 W NORTHGATE RD $58,000.00

Sub Total: New  3 $329.80 $329.80$299,621.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  5 $670.96 $670.96$454,121.00

Commercial Plumbing
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08-Feb-2024$24.50 $24.50
San-Pro Plumbing/

CPL24-0019

Commercial Plumbing Addition

2121 S 1ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $9,000.00

Sub Total: Addition  1 $24.50 $24.50$9,000.00

05-Feb-2024$89.52 $89.52Clearwater Plumbing 

Services/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CPL24-0016

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

1704 W COMMERCE DR $90,000.00

Sub Total: New  1 $89.52 $89.52$90,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  2 $114.02 $114.02$99,000.00

Residential Building

08-Feb-2024$529.94 $529.94Preston Bacon & Co, Inc/Grand 

View Window and 

RBD24-0091

Residential Building Addition

4 S SAMOSET CT $122,000.00

Sub Total: Addition  1 $529.94 $529.94$122,000.00

07-Feb-2024$878.54 $878.54A Modern Touch Construction & 

Remodeling 

RBD23-0570

Residential Building New

220 N C ST $234,318.00

09-Feb-2024$689.43 $689.43
Rausch Coleman Homes, LLC/

RBD24-0085

Residential Building New

101 W Gillian Ave $169,378.44

Sub Total: New Home  2 $2,446.51 $2,446.51$638,014.44

05-Feb-2024$25.00 $25.00/GOENNER, STEPHAN & 

CATHERINE

RBD23-0590

Residential Building Remodel

2507 W ASH PL,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $1,500.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $25.00 $25.00$1,500.00

Group Total: Residential Building  4 $3,001.45 $3,001.45$761,514.44

Residential Electrical
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08-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58
Graves Electric/

REL24-0090

Residential Electric Pool

4306 S EXETER DR

Sub Total: Electrical Pool  1 $20.58 $20.58

05-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

REL24-0067

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

41 W BUCKINGHAM DR

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $20.58 $20.58

06-Feb-2024$97.76 $97.76
Lumen Electric/

REL24-0026

Residential Electric New Construction

35 W Wimbledon Way

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0075

Residential Electric New Construction

1700 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0076

Residential Electric New Construction

1702 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0077

Residential Electric New Construction

1704 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$45.28 $45.28
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0078

Residential Electric New Construction

1706 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0079

Residential Electric New Construction

1708 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0080

Residential Electric New Construction

1724 W Chandler Ave
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05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0081

Residential Electric New Construction

1726 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0082

Residential Electric New Construction

1728 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0083

Residential Electric New Construction

1730 W Chandler Ave

05-Feb-2024$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0084

Residential Electric New Construction

1732 W Chandler Ave

06-Feb-2024$79.23 $79.23KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

REL24-0088

Residential Electric New Construction

4312 S Exeter Dr

09-Feb-2024$79.23 $79.23KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

REL24-0092

Residential Electric New Construction

3625 S 3RD ST

09-Feb-2024$79.23 $79.23KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

REL24-0093

Residential Electric New Construction

3623 S 3RD ST

Sub Total: New  14 $769.71 $769.71

05-Feb-2024$87.46 $87.46SHOCK SQUAD/WOOD 

FAMILY LIVING TRUST - 

REL24-0086

Residential Electric Remodel

503 S 5TH ST

05-Feb-2024$28.40 $28.40
Villa's Electric/

REL24-0087

Residential Electric Remodel

1100 N 29th St

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $115.86 $115.86

Group Total: Residential Electrical  18 $926.73 $926.73
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Residential Mechanical

06-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/ROBERTS, MATTHEW 

RME24-0044

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1204 S 13TH ST

06-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/INGRAM, PAMELA JO

RME24-0060

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1206 W PINE ST

06-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/B & B PROPERTY 

RME24-0094

Residential Mechanical Change Out

920 N 11TH ST

09-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/CHEN, 

RME24-0095

Residential Mechanical Change Out

906 N 24TH ST

07-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/STALLBAUMER 

RME24-0096

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1207 W OAK ST

08-Feb-2024$41.16 $41.16Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/DAVENPORT, TITUS & 

RME24-0105

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6209 S 29TH ST

09-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/FRANKOWSKI 

RME24-0119

Residential Mechanical Change Out

1520 N WOODLAND DR

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  7 $226.38 $226.38

06-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0066

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1725 W Chandler Ave

06-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME24-0068

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1721 W Chandler Ave
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05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0069

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1822 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0071

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1824 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0072

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1826 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0073

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1828 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0074

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1830 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0075

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1810 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0076

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1812 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0077

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1814 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0078

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1816 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0079

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1818 W MAIDEN LN
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05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0080

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1820 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0081

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1722 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0082

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1724 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0083

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1726 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0084

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1728 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0085

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1730 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0086

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1732 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0087

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1712 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0088

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1714 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0089

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1716 W MAIDEN LN
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05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0090

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1718 W MAIDEN LN

05-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0091

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1720 W MAIDEN LN

08-Feb-2024$40.30 $40.30Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON 

RME24-0092

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8812 W STARRY NIGHT DR

06-Feb-2024$41.16 $41.16KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

RME24-0093

Residential Mechanical New Construction

4312 S Exeter Dr

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0106

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2728 S ALPS DR

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0107

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2726 S ALPS DR

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0108

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2724 S ALPS DR

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0109

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2722 S ALPS DR

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0110

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2720 S ALPS DR

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0111

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2718 S ALPS DR
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08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0112

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2732 S ALPS DR

08-Feb-2024$30.22 $30.22AC SERVICE OF NWA/C & L 

COMMERCIAL/

RME24-0113

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2730 S ALPS DR

09-Feb-2024$51.45 $51.45Davis Air & Repair/BOWMAN, 

SPENCER B & KATIA D

RME24-0120

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8000 W BANCROFT ST

09-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

RME24-0123

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3625 S 3RD ST

09-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

RME24-0124

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3623 S 3RD ST

09-Feb-2024$30.87 $30.87KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

RME24-0125

Residential Mechanical New Construction

204 W LAUREL AVE

Sub Total: New  38 $1,193.86 $1,193.86

08-Feb-2024$30.00 $30.00Farrar Heat & Air, 

LLC/NGUYEN, LEON VAN

RME24-0115

Residential Mechanical Remodel

1100 N 29TH ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $30.00 $30.00

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  46 $1,450.24 $1,450.24

Residential Plumbing

05-Feb-2024$45.72 $45.72Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./

PRPL201903607

Residential Plumbing New Construction

21 W Nottingham Ln
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06-Feb-2024$74.09 $74.09KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

RPL24-0073

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4312 S Exeter Dr

06-Feb-2024$85.00 $85.00
Perez Construction LLC/

RPL24-0075

Residential Plumbing New Construction

8404 W Migration Way

07-Feb-2024$78.20 $78.20Bartholomew Plumbing/DAVID 

HARRIS CONSTRUCTION 

RPL24-0076

Residential Plumbing New Construction

8008 W CLAVERTON ST

07-Feb-2024$65.86 $65.86Dysons 

Plumbing/BUFFINGTON 

RPL24-0078

Residential Plumbing New Construction

8901 W STARRY NIGHT DR

09-Feb-2024$82.32 $82.32
SHUR-FLO PLUMBING/

RPL24-0084

Residential Plumbing New Construction

35 W Wimbledon Way

09-Feb-2024$62.77 $62.77SHUR-FLO PLUMBING/PAYNE 

CONSTRUCTION INC

RPL24-0085

Residential Plumbing New Construction

8607 W FEATHERED NEST RUN

09-Feb-2024$57.43 $57.43
LB2 PLUMBING/

RPL24-0087

Residential Plumbing New Construction

2708 S 20th St

09-Feb-2024$24.70 $24.70
Dysons Plumbing/

RPL24-0093

Residential Plumbing New Construction

904 S OAKHILL DR

09-Feb-2024$49.39 $49.39KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

RPL24-0115

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3625 S 3RD ST

09-Feb-2024$49.39 $49.39KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

RPL24-0116

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3623 S 3RD ST
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09-Feb-2024$49.39 $49.39KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./NWA LD LLC

RPL24-0117

Residential Plumbing New Construction

204 W LAUREL AVE

Sub Total: New  12 $773.65 $773.65

05-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RPL24-0061

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

41 W BUCKINGHAM DR

06-Feb-2024$20.00 $20.00
Hansen Plumbing/

RPL24-0074

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

515 N 10th St

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  2 $40.58 $40.58

06-Feb-2024$20.15 $20.15
Edge Plumbing Services, Inc/

RPL24-0077

Residential Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

808 E Summit Loop Dr

Sub Total: Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation  1 $20.15 $20.15

06-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/B & B PROPERTY 

RPL24-0069

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

920 N 11TH ST

05-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RPL24-0070

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

613 E HILLTOP DR

Sub Total: Plumbing Water Heater Replace  2 $41.16 $41.16

06-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Heating and 

Cooling/BLEDSOE, MAILI D & 

RPL24-0068

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1111 N FLAMINGO RD

05-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RPL24-0071

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

613 E HILLTOP DR

07-Feb-2024$20.00 $20.00Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/VOGDS, ANTHONY

RPL24-0080

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

2701 S 21ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS
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08-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Smith Plumbing & Gas/RAY, 

JORDAN & MOLLY

RPL24-0082

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

825 E RACHEL LN

08-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Smith Plumbing & Gas/RAY, 

JORDAN & MOLLY

RPL24-0083

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

827 E RACHEL LN

09-Feb-2024$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/REYNOLDS, 

RPL24-0129

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

402 E SPRUCE ST

09-Feb-2024$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/HARRIS JOINT 

RPL24-0130

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

3321 W CHEROKEE RD

09-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Smooth Touch Remodel/It's 

Electric/It's Plumbing/It's 

RPL24-0133

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1113 S 26TH ST

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  8 $163.20 $163.20

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  25 $1,038.74 $1,038.74

Residential Pool

08-Feb-2024$329.28 $329.28BHP NWA, LLC dba Blue 

Haven Pools & Spas/QUAID, 

RPO24-0050

Residential Pool

6308 S 37TH ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $64,543.00

08-Feb-2024$448.64 $448.64Top Shot Services, 

LLC/ALMEIDA, ANN LOUISE & 

RPO24-0092

Residential Pool

2022 W BROADWAY PL $93,800.00

Sub Total:  2 $777.92 $777.92$158,343.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  2 $777.92 $777.92$158,343.00

Residential Solar Panel
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07-Feb-2024$20.58 $20.58Lumio HX, Inc/MARTINEZ, 

ROBERT & REYES, KARINA 

RSO24-0007

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

3712 S 2ND ST $26,533.43

Sub Total: Roof Mount  1 $20.58 $20.58$26,533.43

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  1 $20.58 $20.58$26,533.43

Total Number of Permits:  110 $9,473.10 $9,473.10$1,734,436.87

Page 14 of 14


